46 Tesson Ferry - Monday thru Friday
NORTHBOUND Effective: April 15, 2017
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AM Service

5:42A 5:48A 6:00A 6:14A
6:12A 6:18A 6:30A 6:44A
6:50A 6:56A 7:08A T:22A
7:32A 7:38A 7:50A 8:04A
8:14A 8:20A 8:34A 8:48A

10:29A 10:40A 10:54A
11:49A 12:00P 12:14P
PM Service

1:09P 1:20P 1:34P

2:29P 2:39P 2:49P

4:03P 4:09P 4:23P 4:37P
5:02P 5:08P 5:21P 5:35P
5:37P 5:43P 5:54P 6:05P
6:29P 6:35P 6:46P 6:57P
7:37P 7:43P 7:54P 8:05P
9:15P 9:21P 9:32P 9:43P
11:30P 11:40P 11:50P



46 Tesson Ferry - Monday thru Friday

SOUTHBOUND Effective: April 15, 2017

Shrewsbury
MetroLink

AM Service
5:13A
5:43A
6:21A
7:03A
7:43A
8:43A

10:03A
11:23A

PM Service

12:43P
2:03P
3:30P
4:27P
5:04P
6:03P
7:11P
8:49P
10:29P

Lutheran South

10:15A
11:35A

12:55P
2:15P
3:45p
4:44p
5:20P
6:15P
7:23P
9:01P
10:41P

Saint Anthony's
Hospital

10:53P

Met Life

5:42A
6:12A
6:50A
7:32A
8:14A

4:.03P
5:02P
5:37P
6:29P
7:37P
9:15P



46 Tesson Ferry - Saturday
NORTHBOUND Effective: April
15, 2017

Saint Anthony's

Hospital
Lutheran South

Shrewsbury
MetroLink

5:23A 5:35A
6:43A 6:55A 7:07A
8:03A 8:16A 8:29A
9:23A 9:36A 9:49A
10:43A 10:56A 11:09A
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12:03P 12:16P 12:29P
1:23P 1:36P 1:49P
2:43P 2:56P 3:09P
4:03P 4:16P 4:29P
5:23P 5:36P 5:49P
6:43P 6:55P 7:.07P
8:03P 8:15P 8:27P



46 Tesson Ferry - Saturday
SOUTHBOUND Effective: April
15, 2017

Shrewsbury
MetroLink
Lutheran South
Saint Anthony's
Hospital

AM Service
6:19A 6:31A 6:43A
7:38A 7:51A 8:03A
8:58A 9:11A 9:23A
10:18A 10:31A 10:43A
11:38A 11:51A 12:03P

PM Service
12:58P 1:11P 1:23P
2:18P 2:31P 2:43P
3:38P 3:51P 4:03P
4:58P 5:11P 5:23P
6:19P 6:31P 6:43P
7:39P 7:51P 8:03P



