46 Tesson Ferry - Monday thru Friday NORTHBOUND Effective: April 15, 2017

Met Life	Saint Anthony's Hospital	Lutheran South HS	Shrewsbury MetroLink	
AM Service				
5:42A	5:48A	6:00A	6:14A	
6:12A	6:18A	6:30A	6:44A	
6:50A	6:56A	7:08A	7:22A	
7:32A	7:38A	7:50A	8:04A	
8:14A	8:20A	8:34A	8:48A	
	9:09A	9:20A	9:34A	
	10:29A	10:40A	10:54A	
	11:49A	12:00P	12:14P	
PM Service				
	1:09P	1:20P	1:34P	
	2:29P	2:39P	2:49P	
4:03P	4:09P	4:23P	4:37P	
5:02P	5:08P	5:21P	5:35P	
5:37P	5:43P	5:54P	6:05P	
6:29P	6:35P	6:46P	6:57P	
7:37P	7:43P	7:54P	8:05P	
9:15P	9:21P	9:32P	9:43P	
	11:30P	11:40P	11:50P	

46 Tesson Ferry - Monday thru Friday SOUTHBOUND Effective: April 15, 2017

Shrewsbury MetroLink	Lutheran South HS	Saint Anthony's Hospital	Met Life
AM Service			
5:13A	5:26A		5:42A
5:43A	5:56A		6:12A
6:21A	6:34A		6:50A
7:03A	7:16A		7:32A
7:43A	7:58A		8:14A
8:43A	8:55A	9:09A	
10:03A	10:15A	10:29A	
11:23A	11:35A	11:49A	
PM Service			
12:43P	12:55P	1:09P	
2:03P	2:15P	2:29P	
3:30P	3:45P		4:03P
4:27P	4:44P		5:02P
5:04P	5:20P		5:37P
6:03P	6:15P		6:29P
7:11P	7:23P		7:37P
8:49P	9:01P		9:15P
10:29P	10:41P	10:53P	

46 Tesson Ferry - Saturday NORTHBOUND Effective: April 15, 2017

Saint Anthony's Hospital	Lutheran South HS	Shrewsbury MetroLink		
5:23A	5:35A	5:47A		
6:43A	6:55A	7:07A		
8:03A	8:16A	8:29A		
9:23A	9:36A	9:49A		
10:43A	10:56A	11:09A		
12:03P	12:16P	12:29P		
1:23P	1:36P	1:49P		
2:43P	2:56P	3:09P		
4:03P	4:16P	4:29P		
5:23P	5:36P	5:49P		
6:43P	6:55P	7:07P		
8:03P	8:15P	8:27P		

46 Tesson Ferry - Saturday SOUTHBOUND Effective: April 15, 2017

Shrewsbury MetroLink	Lutheran South HS	Saint Anthony's Hospital		
AM Service				
6:19A	6:31A	6:43A		
7:38A	7:51A	8:03A		
8:58A	9:11A	9:23A		
10:18A	10:31A	10:43A		
11:38A	11:51A	12:03P		
PM Service				
12:58P	1:11P	1:23P		
2:18P	2:31P	2:43P		
3:38P	3:51P	4:03P		
4:58P	5:11P	5:23P		
6:19P	6:31P	6:43P		
7:39P	7:51P	8:03P		